
HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF ERIE 
Bid Opening: October 16, 2023 – 10:30 a.m. 

FOR 
2023-2024 SECURITY SERVICES FOR FRIENDSHIP  

APARTMENTS AND SCHMID TOWERS 
 

Contractor 
 

Bid Amount Insurance Remarks 

Universal Protection Services, LLC dba 
Allied Universal Security Services 
Mallorie Heyl 
Mallorie.heyl@aus.com 
614-381-5977 

 
                NO BID 

  

Securitas Security Services 
Taylor Barr 
Taylor.barr@securitasinc.com 
216-317-8378 

 
                NO BID 

  

Inter-Con Security Systems, Inc. 
Matthew Reeser 
solutionsdesign@icsecurity.com 
626-535-2200 

 
                NO BID 

  

Allied Universal 
Daniel Roose 
Daniel.Roose@aus.com 
908-391-7830 

 
       $156,702.00 

Marsh USA, 
Inc. 

Addendums 1 & 2  
acknowledged 

Vets Securing America 
Jocelyn Amba 
jocelyn@vetssecuringamerica.com 
424-213-4038 

 
                NO BID 

  

Extrity Services 
Devon Lindsay 
dlindsay@extrityservices.com 
708-733-3499 

 
               NO BID 

  

Fisher Security               AWARDED 
20 West 24th Street 
Erie, PA 16502 
(814) 452-3475 

 
        $145,600.00 

Yes Addendums 1 & 2 
acknowledged 
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Golden, Inc. 
Kevin Smith 
Goldeninc86@gmail.com  
215-452-1115 

 
                NO BID 

  

Performance Bonding 
Joaquin 
Joaquin.perez@performancebonding.com 
909-263-8030 

 
                 NO BID 

  

OSA Global 
Ryan Litwin 
office@osaglobalsecurity.net 
941-348-5617 

 
                NO BID 

  

A&A Security Group 
Shae Katz 
shae@aaservices.com 
314-825-8033 

 
          $137,037.60 

 Addendums 1 & 2 
acknowledged 

Visualinfomedia 
techzone@visualinfomedia.com 
 

 
                NO BID 

  

Source 
source@gmail.com 
 

 
               NO BID 

  

Onvia 
Sourcemanagement@deltek.com 
 

 
               NO BID 
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